


ACCOUNTS Amount in BD

Current Account Minimum Weighted Average Monthly Balance BD 300

Current Account Below Minimum Weighted Average Balance Charges* BD 5 per month

Investment Account Minimum Weighted Average Monthly Balance BD 20

Investment Account Below Minimum Weighted Average Balance Charges* BD 1 per month

Call Account Minimum Weighted Average Monthly Balance BD 1,000

Call Account Below Minimum Weighted Average Balance Charges* BD 5 per month + No profit for the days balance is below the minimum.

Danat Account Minimum Weighted Average Monthly Balance N/A

Danat Account Below Minimum Weighted Average Balance Charges N/A

Bank Share as a Mudharib on Investment Accounts is 85% taking into consideration the approved weightages of each type of the accounts as per the Shari’a Supervisory Board app

Account Statement Free via Mobile Banking Application

Adhoc / Duplicate Statements* Up to 2 times per year: Free. More than 2 times per year: 0.330 per page subject to a cap of BD 5.500

Certificate of Account Balance 

Once a year: Free
More than once a year: BD 11*
Outstanding letter addressed to the Supreme Council for Women or Ministries or for Social Housing
purpose: Free

Audit Confirmation Letter BD 22

Under formation letter for company accounts capital deposit BD 11

*As per CBB directive

CREDIT CARDS Platinum Card Signature Card Infinite Card

Issuing/Renewal Fee Free 

Monthly Service Fee BD 90 BD 450 BD 2,500

Maximum Service Fees -
Annually BD 1,080 BD 5,400 BD 30

Late Payment Fees* BD 5 

Cash Advance Fee** 4% of amount (min BD 4.400) 
Fees are subject to VAT 

Cash Advance Limit 10% of Credit Limit 
(Terms and conditions apply) 50% of Credit Limit 

Replacement Card BD 5.500

Pin re-issue BD 2.200

Statement re-print
Up to 2 time per year: Free
More than 2 times per year: 0.330 fils per page, subject to a cap of BD 5.500
Through eChannel services: Free 

Temporary Credit Limit ** BD 11 for 3 months 

International Transaction** 2.71% of transaction amount (all inclusive) and fees are subject to VAT 

Minimum Payment 5% 

Payment Plan Cancellation Fees BD 5.500 

*Late Payment fees will be transferred to charity account 
**Any percentage above actual cost will be transferred to charity account 

ATM CARDS Amount in BD

First issue of ATM Card & PIN Free 

ATM Card replacement BD 5.500

Pin Re-issue BD 2.200

ATM Cash Withdrawal 

Al Salam Bank ATMs Free

Benefit Switch Free

GCC net Cash withdrawal: BD 1.100
Balance enquiry: 0.550 fils

International 
ATM cash withdrawal fee: BD 2.200 + 2.71% of transaction value (all inclusive)
POS: 2.71% of transaction value (all inclusive)
International FX markup fees is subject to VAT

30,000



PREPAID CARDS BHD Cards USD 
Cards 

GBP 
Cards 

EUR Cards TRY 
Cards 

AED 
Cards

Issuance fee BD 2.200 Equivalent to BD 2.200

Renewal fee BD 1.100 Equivalent to BD 1.100

Replacement (PIN/Card)*** BD 2.200 Equivalent to BD 2.200

Cancellation Free 

Unused balance and refund 
fees BD 1.100 Equivalent to BD 1.100 

ATM Withdrawal

Free within our network
BD 1.100 outside of Al Salam Bank ATM 
network
BD 1.100 + mark up outside of Bahrain

Free within our network
Equivalent to BD 1.100 outside of Al Salam Bank ATM network*

FX Mark Up* 2.71% of transaction amount (all inclusive) and fees are subject to VAT 

Foreign Currency Top up 
Fees ** Free 0.5% of amount paid** 

Fees are subject to VAT 

Statement Re-print

Up to 2 times per year: Free 
More than 2 times per year: 0.330 fils per 
page, subject to a cap of BD 5.500
Through eChannel services: Free 

Up to 2 times per year: Free 
More than 2 times per year: Equivalent to 0.330 fils per page, subject to a cap of BD 5.500
Through eChannel services: Free 

*FX Mark Up applies on transactions done in currency different than card currency including within network 
**Applicable on top-up made in same card currency 
***In case of loss based on client request 

WAKALA DEPOSITS Amount in BD

Minimum Balance (Except for Al Salam Life Planning Account) BD 500

Al Salam Life Planning Account Minimum Monthly Contributions Classic 
BD 30

Gold 
BD 80

Platinum 
BD 150 and above 

Early Exit Charges BD 20 
Profit paid at contracted rate or rate applicable for the period the deposit has run whichever lower 

CHEQUE AND VOUCHER CHARGES Amount in BD

E-Cheque: 25 Leaves BD 2.750

E-Cheque: 50 Leaves BD 5.500

First issue of Cheque Book Free 

Cheque Book Request (50 Leaves) BD 5.500

Stop Payment of Cheque BD 5.500

Returned Cheques BD 14

Florigen Currency Cheque Collection Subject to corresponding bank tariff plus BD 11 courier charges 

Copy of Cheque of Voucher Up to 2 times per year: Free 
More than 2 times per year: 0.330 fils per page, subject to a cap of BD 5.500

STANDING ORDER Amount in BD

Standing Order Set Up External: BD 3.300
Internal within Al Salam Bank: Free 

Amendment to Original Order External: BD 1.100
Internal within Al Salam Bank: Free 

Non-Execution Due to Insufficient Balance BD 5

SWIFT Charges for Standing Order BD 1.100 (per transaction) plus SWIFT charges 
Charges for internal Standing Order within Al Salam Bank: Free 

CASH Amount in BD

Over the Counter Cash Withdrawal for less than BD 500 of ATM max limit 
whichever is lower* BD 1.100

Counter Cash Withdrawal above BD 500 or ATM max limit Free 

Foreign Currency Cash Deposit into Same Currency Account Free 

Foreign Currency Cash Withdrawal from Same Currency Account Free 

Coins Handling BD 2.200 for every BD 50



TELEX/SWIFT Amount in BD 

Internal Payment Within Al Salam Bank Accounts Free

Within Bahrain (in local currency): 

Fawri+ Free for transaction up to BD 100
0.110 fils for transactions from BD 100 to BD 1,000

Fawri 0.110 fils

Outside Bahrain (foreign currency and within GCC) BD 5.500 plus correspondent bank charges if any 

Through Mobile Banking Free plus above charges 

Fawateer Free 

REMITTANCES Amount in BD 

Manager’s Cheque Issuance BD 3.300

Manager’s Cheque Cancellation Free 

Demand Draft Issuance BD 3.300

Demand Draft Stop Payment/Cancellation BD 5.500

OTHER SERVICES Amount in BD

Salary Advance Feature BD 11

Buy Now Pay Later BD 11 for tenors from 3 to 12 months 
BD 22 for tenors from 13 to 24 months

FINANCES Amount in BD 

Reschedule of Ijara Financing BD 11

Reschedule of Mudarabah Financing Facility (Tawarroq) BD 11

Early Settlement Fees* Personal and Auto Finance: 1% (Max BD 100)
Property Finance: 0.75% (Max BD 200) 

Financing Balance Certificate (Outstanding letter) 

Once a year: Free 
More than once a year: BD 11
*Outstanding letter addressed to the Supreme Council for Women and Ministries or for Social Housing 
purpose: Free 

Facility Release Letter Free within six months from facility closure date 
BD 5.500 after six months from the facility closure date 

Administration Fee (applicable on new facilities only)

Personal Finance: BD 110
Auto Finance: BD 110
Property Finance:
Residential Property: BD 220
Mazaya scheme: BD 220 
Pari Passu (joint mortgage): BD 220
Investment properties: 
Finance amount upto BD 150,000: BD 220
Finance amount upto BD 250,000: BD 330
Finance amount above BD 250,000: BD 550

Insurance Fee Personal and Property Finance: 0.300 fils p.m. per BD’000 
Auto Finance: N/A 

Other Charges Auto Finance: Vehicle insurance charges borne by the client 
Property Finance: Property insurance charges as per the finance agreement 

*As per CBB directive 

As per CBB guidelines minimum balance charges on accounts, adhoc/ re-print statements, and over the counter cash withdrawals are waived for orphans, widows, pensioners,
individuals receiving social subsidies from the Ministry of Labor & Social Development, students and Bahraini and non-Bahraini nationals with monthly salary below BD 250.

All fees and charges are inclusive of 10% Value Added Tax (VAT), where applicable.

The Schedule of Service Charges has been approved by Sharia Supervisory Board in the resolution No. 15/73/4/12/2022 ,and resolution No. 13/75/2/6/2023.



ينيرحبلا رانيدلاب غلبملا تاباسحلا

يراجلا باسحلا ديصرل ىند�ا دحلل يرهشلا طسوتملا ب.د300

@يراجلا باسحلا ديصرل ىند�ا دحلا موسر ايًرهش ب.د5

ب.د 20 رامثتسلاا باسح ديصرل ىند�ا دحلل يرهشلا طسوتملا

@رامثتسلاا باسح ديصرل ىند�ا دحلا موسر ايًرهش ب.د1

بلطلا تحت باسح ديصرل ىند�ا دحلل يرهشلا طسوتملا ب.د1,000

ىند�ا دحلا نم لقأ ديصر اهيف نوكي يتلا ماي�ل حابر�ا باستحا متي نل + ايًرهش ب.د5 *بلطلا تحت باسح ديصرل ىند�ا دحلا موسر

تاناد باسح ديصرل ىند�ا دحلل يرهشلا طسوتملا دجوي لا

تاناد باسح ديصرل ىند�ا دحلا موسر دجوي لا

.كنبلل ةيعرشلا ةباقرلا ةئيه لبق نم ددحم وه امك تاباسحلا نم عون لكل ةددحملا نازو�ا رابتعلااب ذخ�ا عم!85 نوكت رامثتسلاا تاباسح ىلع براضمك كنبلا ةصح

باسحلا فشك لاقنلا فتاهلا ربع ةيفرصملا ةمدخلا مادختسا للاخ نم اًناجم رفوتم

اًناجم :ةنسلا يف نيترم
5.500 ىصق�ا دحلا ةاعارم عم  ةحفص لكل سلف0.330 :ةنسلا يف نيترم نم رثكأ

 ب.د
@باسحلا فشك نم ةيفاضا خسن

اًناجم :ةنسلا يف ةرم
 ب.د11 :ةنسلا يف ةرم نم رثكأ
 نكسلا ضرغل وأ تارازولا وأ ةأرملل ىلع�ا سلجملا ىلإ ةهجوم ةينويدملا ديصر ةلاسر@
اًناجم :يعامتجلاا

باسحلا ديصر ةداهش

قيقدتلا ىلع ةقفاوملا ةلاسر ب.د22

سيسأتلا تحت تاكرشلل لاملا سأر عاديإ ةلاسر ب.د11

 يزكرملا نيرحبلا كنب تاهيجوت بسح@

تينيفنإ ةقاطب رشتنغيس ةقاطب  ةينامتئلاا تاقاطبلا ةينيتلابلا ةقاطبلا

اًناجم ديدجت/رادصإ مسر

يرهشلا ةمدخلا مسر ب.د90 ب.د450 ب.د2,500

 ايًونس– ةمدخلا موسرل ىصق�ا دحلا ب.د1,080 ب.د5,400 ب.د30,000

*رخأتملا دادسلا ب.د5

 )ىندأ دحك ب.د4.400( غلبملا نم!4
موسرلا ىلع ةفاضملا ةميقلا ةبيرض قيبطت متي **يدقنلا بحسلا مسر

 نامتئلاا دح نم!10 نامتئلاا دح نم!50
)ماكح�او طورشلا قبطت( ةيدقنلا تابوحسلل ىصق�ا دحلا

ةينامتئلاا ةقاطبلا لادبتسا ب.د5.500

يرسلا مقرلا لادبتسا ب.د2.200

اًناجم :ةنسلا يف نيترم
.ب.د5.500 ىصق�ا دحلا ةاعارم عم ةحفص لكل سلف0.330 :ةنسلا يف نيترم نم رثكأ

اًناجم :ةينورتكل·ا ةيفرصملا تامدخلا للاخ نم
باسحلا  فشك ةعابط ةداعإ

رهشأ ةثلاثل ب.د11 **تقؤملا نامتئلاا دح

**ةيلودلا تلاماعملا موسرلا ىلع ةفاضملا ةميقلا ةبيرض قيبطت متيو )موسرلا لك لماش( غلبملا نم!2.71

5! عفدلل ىند�ا دحلا

 دادسلا ةطخ ءاغلإ موسر ب.د5.500

ةيريخلا لامع�ل ةرخأتملا تاعوفدملا موسر دصرت@
ةيريخلا لامع�ل ةيلعفلا ةفلكتلا نم ىلعأ ةبسن يأ ليوحت متيس@@

ينيرحبلا رانيدلاب غلبملا  يل�ا فارصلا تاقاطب

اًناجم يرسلا مقرلاو يل¾ا فارصلا ةقاطبل لو�ا رادص·ا

يل¾ا فارصلا ةقاطب لادبتسا ب.د5.500

يرسلا مقرلا لادبتسا ب.د2.200

يدقنلا بحسلا موسر

اًناجم  ملاسلا كنبل ةعباتلا يل¾ا فارصلا ةزهجأ

اًناجم تفنب

 ب.د1.100 :يدقنلا بحسلا
سلف0.550 :ديصرلا نع راسفتسلاا نواعتلا سلجم لود

)موسرلا لك لماش( غلبملانم!2.71 + ب.د2.200 :يدقنلا بحسلا
)POS( غلبملا نم!2.71 :عيبلا طاقن دنع )موسرلا لك لماش(
يبنج�ا فرصلا موسر ىلع ةفاضملا ةميقلا ةبيرض قيبطت متي

يلود



مهردلا
يتارام­ا

 ةريللا
ةيكرتلا ورويلا  هينجلا

ينيلرتس­ا
 رلاودلا
يكيرم�ا ينيرحبلا رانيدلا  عفدلا تاقاطب

 قبسملا

رادص·ا موسر ب.د2.200 ب.د2.200 لداعي ام

ديدجتلا موسر ب.د1.100 ب.د1.100 لداعي ام

فيرعتلا مقر( لادبتسلاا موسر ب.د2.200 ب.د2.200 لداعي ام
@@@)ةقاطبلا/يصخشلا

اًناجم ءاغل·ا موسر

مدختسم ريغ ديصر دادرتسا موسر ب.د1.100 ب.د1.100 لداعي ام

انتكبش نمض اًناجم
 @ملاسلا كنبل ةعباتلا يل¾ا فارصلا ةزهجأ ةكبش جراخ ب.د1.100 لداعي ام

انتكبش نمض اًناجم
 فارصلا ةزهجأ ةكبش جراخ ب.د1.100

ملاسلا كنبل ةعباتلا يل¾ا
نيرحبلا جراخ ةلمعلا قراف + ب.د1.100

يل¾ا فارصلا ةزهجأ نم بحسلا

موسرلا ىلع ةفاضملا ةميقلا ةبيرض قيبطت متيو )موسرلا لك لماش( غلبملا نم!2.71 @يبنج�ا فرصلا

 @@عوفدملا غلبملا نم!0.5
موسرلا ىلع ةفاضملا ةميقلا ةبيرض قيبطت متي اًناجم **يبنج�ا فرصلابةئبعتلا موسر

اًناجم :ةنسلا يف نيترم
ب.د5.500 ىصق�ا دحلا ةاعارم عم ،ةحفص لكل سلف0.330 لداعي ام :ةنسلا يف نيترم نم رثكأ

اًناجم :ةينورتكللاا ةيفرصملا تامدخلا للاخ نم

اًناجم :ةنسلا يف نيترم
 سلف0.330 :ةنسلا يف نيترم نم رثكأ
 ىصق�ا دحلا ةاعارم عم ،ةحفص لكل

ب.د5.500
 :ةينورتكللاا ةيفرصملا تامدخلا للاخ نم
اًناجم

 باسحلافشكةعابط ةداعإ

انتكبش نمض ةيدقنلا تابوحسلا ىلع اًضيأ لمشتو ةقاطبلا ةلمع نع ةفلتخم ةلمعب متت يتلا تلاماعملا ىلع يبنج�ا فرصلا قيبطت متي @
ةقاطبلا ةلمع سفنب ديصرلا ةئبعت دنع قبطي@@
 نوبزلا بلط ىلع ًءانب ةقاطبلا عايض ةلاح يف@@@

ينيرحبلا رانيدلاب غلبملا  ملاسلا ةعيدو ةلاكو

 )يلبقتسملا طيطختلل ملاسلا باسح ادعام( ىند�ا ديصرلا ب.د500

 ينيتلابلا
 قوف امف ب.د150

 يبهذلا
 ب.د80

 يكيسلاكلا
يلبقتسملا طيطختلل ملاسلا باسح يف ةمهاسملل يرهشلا ىند�ا دحلا ب.د30

ب.د20
 باستحا متي( ةعيدولا ةرتفل قبطملا حبرلا وأ اقًبسم قفتملا حبرلا لدعمب حابر�ا عفد متي
 )ىند�ا غلبملا

 ركبملا بحسلا موسر

ينيرحبلا رانيدلاب غلبملا مئاسقلاو تاكيشلا موسر

 ةحفص25 :ةينورتكل·ا تاكيشلا ب.د2.750

 ةحفص50 :ةينورتكل·ا تاكيشلا ب.د5.500

اًناجم تاكيشلا رتفدل لو�ا رادص·ا

 )ةقرو50( تاكيش رتفد رادصإ ب.د5.500

كيشلا عفد فاقيإ ب.د5.500

.ب.د14 ةعجرملا تاكيشلا موسر

ةيبنج�ا تلامعلا تاكيش ليصحت موسر نحشلا موسر ب.د11.000 ىلإ ةفاض·اب ةلباقملا كونبلا موسرل عضخت

اًناجم :ةنسلا يف نيترم
 دحلا ةاعارم عم ،ةحفص لكل سلف0.330 :ةنسلا يف نيترم نم رثكأ
ب.د5.500 ىصق�ا

ةميسقلا وأ كيشلا نم ةخسن

ينيرحبلا رانيدلاب غلبملا )ميدتسملا عفدلا رمأ( ةمئادلا تابلطلا

 ب.د3.300 :يجراخلا ليوحتلا
اًناجم :ملاسلا كنب تاباسحل يلخادلا ليوحتلا ميدتسملا عفدلا رمأ ليعفت/بلط

 ب.د1.100 :يجراخلا ليوحتلا
اًناجم :ملاسلا كنب تاباسحل يلخادلا ليوحتلا يلص�ا بلطلا ىلع ليدعت

يفاك ديصر دوجو مدع موسر ب.د5

تفيوسلا موسر + )ةيلمع لكل(  ب.د1.100
اًناجم :ملاسلا كنب تاباسحل ةمئادلا تابلطلا موسر ةمئادلا تابلطلا موسر

ينيرحبلا رانيدلاب غلبملا تابوحسلا

@)لقأ امهيأ( يل¾ا فارصلا ةزهجأ نم بحسلل ىلع�ا دحلا وأ ب.د500 نم لق� عرفلا نم ةيدقنلا تابوحسلا موسر ب.د1.100

اًناجم @)لقأ امهيأ( يل¾ا فارصلا ةزهجأ نم بحسلل ىلع�ا دحلا وأ ب.د500 نم ىلع� عرفلا نم ةيدقنلا تابوحسلا موسر

اًناجم ةيبنج�ا ةلمعلا سفنب باسح يف ةيبنجأ ةلمعل يدقن عاديإ

اًناجم ةيبنج�ا ةلمعلا سفنب باسح نم ةيبنج�ا تلامعلاب يدقنلا بحسلا

ةيندعملا تلامعلا ليصحت ب.د50 لكل ب.د2.200



ينيرحبلا رانيدلاب غلبملا تفيوس / سكلتلا

اًناجم ملاسلا كنب تاباسحل يلخادلا ليوحتلا

)ينيرحبلا رانيدلاب( نيرحبلا لخاد

 )ب.د100 ىلإ تايلمعلل( اًناجم
+يروف )ب.د1,000 ىلإ ب.د100 نم تايلمعلل( سلف0.110

سلف0.110 يروف

ةلسارملا كونبلا موسر + ب.د5.500 )يجيلخلا نواعتلا سلجم لود لخادو ةيبنج�ا تلامعلاب( نيرحبلا جراخ

هلاعأ تفيوسلا موسر + اًناجم  لاقنلا فتاهلا ربع ةيفرصملا تامدخلا للاخ نم

اًناجم ريتاوف

ينيرحبلا رانيدلاب غلبملا  تلااوحلا

ب.د3.300 يرادإ كيش رادصإ

اًناجم يرادا كيش ءاغلإ

ب.د3.300 بلطلا تحت ةلاوح رادصإ

ب.د5.500 بلطلا تحت ةلاوح فاقيإ وأ ءاغلإ

ينيرحبلا رانيدلاب غلبملا   تلايومتلا

يراقعلا ليومتلا ةلودج ةداعإ ب.د11

يصخشلا ليومتلا ةلودج ةداعإ ب.د11

)ىصقأ دحك ب.د100(!1 :تارايسلا ليومتو يصخشلا ليومتلا
)ىصقأ دحك ب.د200(!0.75 :يراقعلا ليومتلا @ركبملا دادسلا

اًناجم :ةنسلا يف ةرم
ب.د11 :ةنسلا يف ةرم نم رثكأ
 نكسلا ضرغل وأ تارازولا وأ ةأرمللىلع�ا سلجملا ىلإ ةهجوم ةينويدملا ديصر ةلاسر@
اًناجم :يعامتجلاا

ةينويدملا ديصر ةلاسر

ليومتلا دادس خيرات نم رهشأ ةتس نوضغ يف :اًناجم
ليومتلا دادس خيرات نم رهشأ ةتس دعب :ب.د5.500 ةمذلا ءاربإ ةلاسر

ب.د110 :يصخشلا ليومتلا
ب.د110 :تارايسلا ليومت
:يراقعلا ليومتلا
ب.د220 :ينكسلا راقعلا
ب.د220 :ايازم جمانرب
ب.د220 :كرتشملا يراقعلا نهرلا جمانرب
:ةيرامثتسلاا تاراقعلا
ب.د220 : ب.د150,000 ىلإ لصي ليومت غلبمل •
ب.د330 : ب.د250,000 ىلإ لصي ليومت غلبمل •
ب.د550 : ب.د250,000 نم ىلعأ ليومت غلبمل •

)طقف ةديدجلا تلايومتلا ىلع قبطت( ةيرادإ موسر

رانيد فلأ لكل رهشلا يف سلف0.300 :يراقعلاو يصخشلا ليومتلا
رفوتي لا :تارايسلا ليومت نيمأتلا موسر

 نوبزلا اهلمحتي ةرايسلا ىلع نيمأتلا موسر :تارايسلا ليومت
ىرخأ موسر ليومتلا ةيقافتا يف نيبم وه امك راقعلا ىلع نيماتلا موسر :يراقعلا ليومتلا

يزكرملا نيرحبلا كنب تاهيجوت بسح@

 نولصحي نيذلا دارف�او ،نيدعاقتملاو ،لمار�او ، ماتي�ا تاباسحل عرفلا نم ةيدقنلا تابوحسلاو ،باسحلا فشك ةعابط ةداعإ ،باسحلل ىند�ا دحلا موسر نع ءافع·ا متي ،يزكرملا نيرحبلا فرصم تاهيجوتل Èقفو
.ب.د250 نم لقأ يرهش بتارب نيينيرحبلا ريغو نيينيرحبلا نينطاوملاو ،بلاطلاو ،ةيعامتجلاا نوؤشلاو لمعلا ةرازو نم ةيعامتجا تاناعإ ىلع

.كلذ قبطني امثيح ،!10 ةبسنب ةفاضملا ةميقلا ةبيرض روج�او موسرلا عيمج لمشت

 13/75/2/6/2023مقر رارقو ، 15/73/4/12/2022مقر ةيعرشلا ةباقرلا ةئيه رارقب زاجم اذه ةيفرصملا تامدخلا روجأو موسر لودج

ىرخ�ا تامدخلا

مدقملا بتارلا ةمدخ ب.د11

اًرهش12 ىلإ 3نم ةرتفل ب.د11
اًرهش24 ىلإ13 نم ةرتفل ب.د22 اقًحلا عفداو ن¾ا قوست


